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Class of 2028 - Trek
Academic Calendar - 2026-2028

2026/2028 - Holidays, Breaks, and Key Dates
**Holidays are not guaranteed time off during clinical courses

Monday, September 7, 2026 - Labor Day

Thursday, November 26, 2026 through Friday, November 27, 2026 - Thanksgiving Break
Monday, December 21, 2026 through Friday, January 8, 2027- Winter Break
Monday, January 18, 2027 - MLK Day

Monday, February 15, 2027 - Presidents' Day

Monday, May 24, 2027 - Memorial Day

Monday, July 5, 2027 - Independence Day Observance

Monday, September 6, 2027 - Labor Day

Thursday, November 25, 2027 - Thanksgiving Day

Monday, December 20, 2027 through Friday, January 7, 2028 - Winter Break
Monday, January 17, 2028 - MLK Day

Monday, April 3, 2028 through Friday, April 7, 2028 - Spring Break

Monday, February 21, 2028 - Presidents' Day

Fall Semester 2026 (3rd Year) - Class of 2028 Alpine-Summit
Advanced Science Courses 16-Aug-26 16-Nov-26
USMLE 1 Study Period 17-Nov-26 18-Dec-26

Spring Semester 2027 (3rd Year) - Class of 2028 Alpine-Summit

Trail Immersion 1 10-Jan-27 22-Jan-27
Alpine Basecamp 24-Jan-27 5-Feb-27
Individualized Coursework 7-Feb-27 28-May-27

Summer Semester 2027 (3rd Year) - Class of 2028 Alpine-Summit
Individualized Coursework 30-May-27 20-Aug-27

Fall Semester 2027 (4th Year) - Class of 2028 Alpine-Summit

Individualized Coursework 22-Aug-27 24-Sep-27
Trail Immersion 2 26-Sep-27 8-Oct-27
Individualized Coursework 10-Oct-27 17-Dec-27

Spring Semester 2028 (4th Year) - Class of 2028 Alpine-Summit

Individualized Coursework 9-Jan-28 31-Mar-28
Transition to Residency Basecamp 9-Apr-28 5-May-28
Individualized Coursework 7-May-28 19-May-28

Commencement 22-May-28



